UNITED STATES

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D:C. 20549

FORM 144

'NOTICE OF PROPOSED SALE OF' SECURITIES
PURSUANT TO RULE 144 UNDER THE SECURITIES ACT OF 1933

ATTENTION: Transmztforflzng 3 copies of thisform concurrently with-either placing an order with a broker to.execute sale

or executing a sale directly with a market maker.

Form #

OMBAPPROVAL
OMB Number; 3235-0101
8 Explres June 30,2020
Estimated. average burden
hours et résponse ........... 1.00

SEC USE ONLY
DOCUMENT SEQUENCENO,

[CUSTP NUMBER=

1 (a) NAME OF ISSUER (Flease type or pritt) ) IRSTDENT. NO. {c) SE.C.FILE NO. WORKLOCATION x
Iradimed Corporation 73-1408526 001-36534 o
i-{d) ADDRESS OF ISSUER STREET cITY STATE /ZIP'CODE| (e) TELEPHONE NO.
1025 Willa Springs Drive Winter Park FL 32708 "ARER COPF PUNPER
(b 407 677-8022
2'(a) NAME OF ISERSON FOR WHOSE ACCOUNT THE SECURITIES ) REUATIONSHIP TO | (c} ADDRESS STREET CITY' STATE ZIP CODE
ARETOBE SOLD ASSUER cl/o Iradimed Corporation
Brent Johnson Employee 1025 Willa Springs Drive Winter Park FL 32708
INSTRUCTION: The person filing this notice should contact the.issuer to obtdin the I.R.S. Identification Niimber and the S.E.C..File Nuiniber.
3 @ ®) SEC USE ONLY. |y ) ). 0 2
Title of the ) N Number of Shares Aggregate Number. of Shares Approximate: Name'of Each
Class of Name and Address'of Each Broker Through' Whom the or Other Units Market: or Other Units, Date of Sale Securitles
Seeurltles Securities are to be Offered or :ljln'ch Marlet Maker To Be Sold Vilue Outstandlng (e instr 3(7) Exchange.
To'Be Sold Whols Acquiring the Securitles (Seé instr, 3(c)): {See. instr. 34y (seeifistr. 3(2). | (M0, DAY YR) {see‘instr. 3(z)),
Common . 1 ¢
Raymond James & Associates, Inc. 5 14778 ; 7 [ 12,050,090 06/09/2020 | NASDAQ
880 Carillon Parkway JbHy =
St. Petersburg, FL. 33716
INSTRUCTIONS: 3, () Title-of the class of securities'to be'sold.
1. (4) Nanie of igsuer (b) Name add address of ‘tach broker'thraugh-whorn the securities*aré'inténded t6 bé sold

(b) Issuer'sLR.S. Identification Numiber

(c) 1ssiers §.E:Cfile nunibér, if any,

(d) Issuer’s addréss, including.zip code

(¢) Issuer'stelephone number;including arca code

(c)
(d)
(eY

).
®

2. (2) Name-of person for-whose account the securities dre to be sold
(b) Such person® $ relahonshlp to lhe issuer (e:g., officer; duector, 10%"
stockholder; or member ofunmedxate family . of any of the foregomg)
(¢) Such person's addiess, including zip code

Number of shares or'othér units to"be sold (if.debt sécurities; give the aggregate fac¢ amount)

Aggregatémdrkétvalue £ the secufities to be'sold.as of a specified date within'10 day§'prior to-the:filing of thisnofice
Number of sharesor.other units of the class outstanding, or if 'debt secirities the face’ amount thef¢of 'dutstanding, as shown’
‘by'the most.recent réport:or-statement published by the issuer
Approximate date on.which the securities'are to be sold
-Namre ofeach securities-exchangé; if any; on: which the.securities are intendedto'be sold

Potential persons who are fo respond to 1he collecuon of information contained in this form are not
required to respond unless the ferm displays :a currently valid OMB. control number.

14A 01147 DCT

SEC 1147 (08-07)



TABLE I — SECURITIES TO BE SOLD

Furnish the following information with res

Pect Lo the acquisition of the Securities to be sold

and with respect 1o the payment of all or any part of the purchase price or othey consideration therefor:
Title of Date you . i Name of Person from Whom Acquired Amountof Date of
the Class Acqutired Nature of Acquisition Transaction (1 gift, also gh e date donor acquired) Securities Acquired Payment Nature of Payment

&bl

INSTRUCTIONS: If the securities were

STock  OPTION =
GRANT ‘

(4718

JUNE
D

CASH

Furnish the Jollowing information as to all securities of the issier

TABLE II — SECURITIES SOLD DURING THE PAST 3 MONTHS

sold during the past 3 months by the person Jor whose account the Securities are 10 be sold.

Name and Address of Seller Title of Securities Sold

Date of Sale

<\mount of
Securities Sold

SME AS 2(a)-(b)

REMARKS:

e
BB
W

Gross Proceeds

INSTRUCTIONS:

See the definition of “person™ in paragraph (a) of Rule 1
to the person for whose account the securities are to be s

in that definition. In addition,

required by paragraph (e)of Rule 144 to be agpregated

this notice.

ATTEN TION: The person

hereby represents by signing this
the current and prospective o

discloseq
with sales for the account of the personfiling  1gps-

44. Information is to be given not only as

old but also as to all other persons included
information shall be giv |

DATE OF NOTICE

i If such person has adopted a written trading plan
1 under the fixchange Act, by signing the form and indic

q % instruction given, thar berson makes such
JUNE e’ /_.A{

Jor whose account 1he yecuritie,

natice that he does not knpyw

s 1o which this notice relates are 1o be sold
any material adverse iy,

formation in regard to

hich has por heen publicly
or given trading instructions o satlsfy Rule

ating the date that e
[erresenlation as of the Plan adopiion o

Plan was adopied or the
instruction date,

DATE OF PLAN ADOPTION OR GIVING OF INSTRUCTION,

I

F RELYING ON RULE 10B5.| of the

" 3\ {SIGNATURE)

| ATTENTION:

Criminal Violations (See 18 U.S.C. 1001) ]

SEC 1147 (02-08)




PAGE ONE

TABLE 1l - SECURITIES SOLD DURING THE PAST 3 MONTHS
BRENT D. JOHNSON

C/O IRADIMED CORPORATION

1025 WILLA SPRINGS DRIVE

WINTER PARK FL 32708

TITLE OF
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON

DATE OF
3/2/2020
3/3/2020
3/4/2020
3/5/2020
3/6/2020

3/24/2020
3/25/2020
3/26/2020
3/31/2020
4/1/2020
4/2/2020
4/6/2020
4/7/2020
4/8/2020

4/9/2020 -

4/13/2020
4/14/2020
4/15/2020
4/16/2020
4/17/2020
4/20/2020
4/21/2020
4/22/2020
4/23/2020
4/24/2020
4/27/2020
4/28/2020
4/29/2020
4/30/2020
5/1/2020
5/26/2020

5/28/2020

6/5/2020
6/8/2020

EXHIBIT A

AMOUNT
OF
13,710
13,010
6,954
6,000
6,000
492
1,002
100
4,000
4,000
1,211
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
3,855
3,630
1,030
4,000
3,400
3,650
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
7,292
4,000
1,300
2,370
5,000
1,413

9-Jun-20

GROSS
$327,225.04
$312,294.86
$165,476.90
$139,339..80
$137,923.20
$9,843.89
$20,244.21
$2,003.00
$80,008.40
$80,659.60
$24,421.99
$80,372.00
$80,134.40
$80,058.00

* $80,446.00

$80,149.60
$77,121.20
$72,712.17
$20,609.99
$80,529.60
$69,033.94
$73,229.22
$80,366.00
$80,222.40
$80,198.00°

- $80,812.40

$80,338.40
$82,351.60
$157,074.65
$87,423.20
$29,408.99
$53,457.01
$120,681.50
$34,411.78





